
 

 

2016TERRAVINO   
Mediterranean International Wine & Spirit Challenge 

  

November 2016 
 

 ~ PAYMENT FORM  ~  
 

*For Organizers Use Only: 

 צ'ק / אשראי / העברה  התקבל תשלום:
  התקבל יין: כן  /  לא

  הערות:

 

Send one payment form Only by post or fax: 
Address: "The Grape-Man",12 Baal Haturim St. 
Jaffa. zip 68133, Israel. 
Fax: 972-3-5189001  
Email: terravino@grape-man.com 

Name of company:  

Name of contact person: 

Address: 

Telephone:                                                         Fax:                                  

E-mail: 

List of wines / spirits : 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5.   

6. 

7.      

8. 

9. 

10. 

 

Each sample = 690 NIS + VAT (17%)                               Total: _______________ 

Each payment form is for maximum 10 samples. 

 :006420 חשבון: פרמס|  (634) חצרות יפו סניף ( |02מזרחי )בנק  חשבון הבנק  להעברה בנקאית  

 :בע"מ 0220אנשי הענבים  המחאות לפקודת 


